9 Pap jour Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Public Access System **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H08000229373 3))) H080002293733ABC1 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this 2000 page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. 5 TO: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 ΰ ü From: : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Name ____ Account Number : I20000000195 Phone (850)521-1000 : (850)558-1575 Fax Number : 284073)FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION SYMCOR GP INC. RECEIVED OCT - 6 2008 Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 045 \$70.00 Estimated Charge Da ഹററ **Electronic Filing Menu** Corporate Filing Menu Help 10/3/2008 https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe



^{35C}OCT. 6. 2008^L 3:25PM

TC S CSOND T:53

NO. 993 Ρ. 2΄

3

0



October 6, 2008

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

SUBJECT: SYMCPR GP INC REF: W08000046036

Please give original

aubmission date as file date.

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6934.

Loria Poole Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

FAX Aud. #: H08000229373 Letter Number: 108A00052725

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

0

2

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Symcor GP Inc.					·
	ration; must include "INCORP "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	ORATED,	"COMPANY,	" "CORPORATION	ب ۳
(If name unavailable	in Florida, enter alternate corpo	nate name	dopted for the j	surpose of transacting	business in Florids)
Canada		. 3.			
State or country unde	r the law of which it is incorpor	rated)		(FEI number, if appl	icable)
September 24, 20	September 24, 2008		perpetual		
(Date of in	corporation)		(Duration: Yes	or corp. will cease to	exist or "perpetual")
		ļ			
	(Date first transacted (SEE SECTIONS 607.150)	buimess in 8 607.15	Florida, if prior 02, F.S., to deter	nine penalty liablet	y)
1 Robert Speck Par	kway, Suite 400, Mississauga,	Ontario L4	Z 4B7		
	(Principal	5		······································	
1 Robert Speck Par	kway, Suite 400, Mississauga, I	Ontario L4	Z 487		
	(Current m	al)ing addr	534)		NS 24
	ctivity for which a corporation				SECRI NLLAI
(Purpose(s) of c	orporation authorized in home	state or co	untry to be certi	d out in state of Flor	
Name and street add	ress of Florida registered ag	ent: (P.Q	BOX NOT BC	ceptable)	5
Name:	Carporation Service Ca			•	
fice Address:	1201 Hays Street				ST: ST:
	Tellahazzor		. Florida	32301-2525	
	(City)			(Zip code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered eyent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company Amanda Roath By: (U)C 100 As its scent \sim (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

PL419 - 92/08/2006 C T Jystem Calles

		,	· ·· ·· <u> </u>
	3:26РМ СSС	2°50 E NO. 993	P. 4
2		HILE NO. 493	<i>.</i>
A. DIREC	Ed Kilmar		
Address:	1 Robert Speck Parkway, Suite 400	3	
	Mississauga, Ontario LAZ 4E7		
Vice Chairm	an:		
Address:		· 	·····
Director:			
Address:			
B. OFFICE			
President:		-	
Address:	1 Robert Speck Parkway, Suite 400		
	Mississauga, Ontario L42 4E7		
	i: Michael Thomas - Senior Vice Presid 2701 Westport Road		
Address:	Charlone, NC 28208		
	Gary D. Eisen		
Secretary;	1 Robert Speck Parkway, Suite 400, Mis	(istauga, Ontario 1.4Z 4E7	
			,
	ecessary, you may attach an addendum Seevy N Ea	a to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	,
13		ficer listed in number 12 of the application)	
34. <u>Gary</u>	D. Eisen, Socratary		
	(Typed or printed name an	d capacity of person signing application}	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
71.919 • 8343,26	06 C 7 Byringa Carllan		
	1		

6. 2008 3:26PM CSC	ncustrie Canada
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANC 8, 263.1 (1)(8)(b)	CE CERTIFICAT DE CONFORMITÉ art. 263.1 (1)(a)(b)
Symcor GP Inc.	704975-7
Name of corporation-Dénomination sociale	Corporation number-Numéro de la société
I HEREBY CERTIFY that the corporation named above is incorporated or continued under the Canada Business Corporations is not discontinued and has not been discontinued under that Act.	d ci-dessus mentionnée est constituée ou prorogée Act, en vertu de la Loi canadienne sur les sociétés
This corporation has sent to the Director t required Annual Returns and has paid all required under the Act.	he Cette société a remis au directeur les rapports fees annuels prescrits et acquitté les droits requis par la Loi.
A. Launi	0 ctober 2, 2008 /le 2 actobre 2008
AYssa Aomari	Issuance date - Date d'émission

i

1

Canadä

4